TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Guardrail and Shoulder Improvements at Various Locations Kuhio Highway, Route 56 (M.P. 3.70); Kuhio Highway, Route 560 (M.P. 6.25)									
FEDERAIL-AID PROJECT NO.: STP-0700(067) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.26 Miles								STATE OF HAWAII	
ISLAND: Ka	ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICTS: Lihue and Hanalei		GP Roadway Solutions, Inc.		Hi-Built, LLC		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - July 26, 2016		** NOTE: Quantities		Coldions, me.				HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
BID OPENED: August 25, 2016		shown in this column are for							
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred (100) Working Days		in-house use only.							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$41,900.00	L.S.	\$38,842.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
401.0400	HMA Pavement Mix No. IV	100 Ton	Ton	\$900.00	\$90,000.00	1058.23	\$105,823.00	\$300	\$30,000.00
606.0110	Guardrail, Strong Post W-Beam with 6-Ft. Post	900 Lin. Ft.	Lin. Ft.	\$50.00	\$45,000.00	118.20	\$106,380.00	\$90	\$81,000.00
606.0120	Guardrail, Strong Post W-Beam with 8-Ft. Post	312.5 Lin. Ft.	Lin. Ft.	\$270.00	\$84,375.00	129.64	* \$40,512.50	\$120	\$37,500.00
606.0130	Guardrail, Strong Post W-Beam with Rubrail	75 Lin. Ft.	Lin. Ft.	\$115.00	\$8,625.00	248.40	\$18,630.00	\$200	\$15,000.00
606.0140	Guardrail, Nested Strong Post W-Beam with 8-Ft. Post	25 Lin. Ft.	Lin. Ft.	\$275.00	\$6,875.00	93.60	\$2,340.00	\$200	\$5,000.00
606.0600	W-Beam End Section	1 Each	Each	\$100.00	\$100.00	480.00	\$480.00	\$2,000	\$2,000.00
606.0700	Terminal Section, Type G with Rounded End	1 Each	Each	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	10254.00	\$10,254.00	\$5,000	\$5,000.00
606.0800	Terminal Section, Modified Type G with Rounded End	1 Each	Each	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	10734.00	\$10,734.00	\$5,000	\$5,000.00
606.0900	Terminal Section, Type FLEAT-350	1 Each	Each	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	16632.00	\$16,632.00	\$5,000	\$5,000.00
631.0130	Warning Signs (10 Sq. Ft or Less)	1 Each	L.S.	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	679	\$679.00	\$900	\$900.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$47,200.00	L.S.	\$71,698.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$75,000.00	F.A.	\$75,000.00	F.A.	\$75,000.00
648.0100	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$5,400.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
671.0100	Protection of Seabirds	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
691.1000	Archeological Monitoring	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
					,			Sheet No. 1 of 2	Sheets

	TABULATION OF BIDS									
PROJECT:	PROJECT: Guardrail and Shoulder Improvements at Various Locations Kuhio Highway, Route 56 (M.P. 3.70); Kuhio Highway, Route 560 (M.P. 6.25)									
FEDERAIL-AID PROJECT NO.: STP-0700(067) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.26 Miles								STATE OF HAWAII		
	ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICTS: Lihue and Hanalei		,	GP Roadway Solutions, Inc.		Hi-Built, LLC		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - July 26, 2016		** NOTE: Quantities		Goldtions, me.				HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
			shown in this column are for							
	BID OPENED: August 25, 2016									
COMPLETI	COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred (100) Working Days						CINIT	LINIT DDICE	AMOUNT	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE		
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$17,000.00	L.S.	\$27,000.00	L.S.	\$25,812.00	
4	Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)				\$530,575.00		* \$620,404.50		\$454,212.00	
	A. Sum of All Items				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
	B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x A	'0') or)					\$0.00		\$0.00	
	C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)				\$0.00 \$530,575.00		* \$620,404.50		\$454,212.00	
	C. Amount for Companson of Elde (*** 2)									
							* Corrected amou	nt		
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids of this projec									
	Raymond McCormick, Project Manager									